DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 560.52

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 934.20

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 1494.72

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 996.48

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 560.52

DOOR DELIVERY 934.20

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 9342.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1121.04

GRAND TOTAL 10463.00
Rupees : Ten Thousand  Four Hundred Sixty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE ARASUR (CBAR)

KRISHNAGIRI (KRG)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. CBEN2526SSV992,CB
EN2526SSV995,CBEN2
526SSV997

VALUE 931342.00

E-Waybill No 511870574046,511870574145,501870574535

Seal Required Invoice :